
2022 Track National Championships
Juniors, U19, Elites and Para

Date: 24th - 30th March, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling
Tuesday, March 29 2022 7:59:14pm
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Event 208d: Para Individual Pursuit  Women Tandem Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 139 Candice KENNEDY (SA) 3:31.540
Kelly FETTES - Pilot

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.924 23.924 (1)
Lap 2 16.068 39.993 (1)
Lap 3 16.181 56.174 (1)
Lap 4 16.791 1:12.966 (1)
Lap 5 17.177 1:30.144 (1)
Lap 6 17.218 1:47.363 (1)
Lap 7 17.278 2:04.641 (1)
Lap 8 17.279 2:21.920 (1)
Lap 9 17.310 2:39.231 (1)

Lap 10 17.378 2:56.610 (1)
Lap 11 17.452 3:14.062 (1)
Lap 12 17.478 3:31.540 (1)


